
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8129 Afonso Gonçalves individual
Benjamim A 
Masculino 06:45 -

2 8127 Mateus Ramos individual
Benjamim A 
Masculino 06:48 +00:02 -

3 8122 João Rebola individual
Benjamim A 
Masculino 07:19 +00:33 -

4 8130 Duarte Silva individual
Benjamim A 
Masculino 07:19 +00:33 -

5 8120 Gustavo Costa Cruz individual
Benjamim A 
Masculino 07:43 +00:57 -

6 8125 David Miguel Valente Neves powermasters
Benjamim A 
Masculino 08:03 +01:17 -

7 8126 Sara Fernandes escola de triatlo de viseu
Benjamim A 
Feminino 08:20 +01:35 -

8 8131 Duarte Caiado escola de triatlo de viseu
Benjamim A 
Masculino 08:35 +01:49 -

9 8128 Alicia Caralinda freedom outdoor team
Benjamim A 
Feminino 09:07 +02:21 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,6ºC 88%13:00

End 23,7ºC 69%15:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:49

BENJAMINS A - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 22,6ºC 88%13:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 23,7ºC 69%15:06

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Benjamim A Feminino
1 8126 Sara Fernandes Escola de Triatlo de Viseu Benjamim A Feminino 08:20 +01:35 -

2 8128 Alicia Caralinda Freedom Outdoor TEAM Benjamim A Feminino 09:07 +02:21 -

Benjamim A Masculino
1 8129 Afonso Gonçalves Individual Benjamim A Masculino 06:45 -

2 8127 Mateus Ramos Individual Benjamim A Masculino 06:48 +00:02 -

3 8122 João Rebola Individual Benjamim A Masculino 07:19 +00:33 -

4 8130 Duarte Silva Individual Benjamim A Masculino 07:19 +00:33 -

5 8120 Gustavo Costa Cruz Individual Benjamim A Masculino 07:43 +00:57 -

6 8125 David Miguel Valente Neves PowerMasters Benjamim A Masculino 08:03 +01:17 -

7 8131 Duarte Caiado Escola de Triatlo de Viseu Benjamim A Masculino 08:35 +01:49 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:50

Benjamins A

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8133 Benjamim de Vasconcelos individual
Benjamim B 
Masculino 11:20 04:03

2 8141 Leonardo Silva individual
Benjamim B 
Masculino 11:31 +00:11 04:07

3 8137 Lucas Augusto Soares Martins sporting clube de espinho
Benjamim B 
Masculino 11:42 +00:21 04:11

4 8132 Leonardo Pereira escola de triatlo de viseu
Benjamim B 
Masculino 13:06 +01:46 04:41

5 8136 Xavier Ribeiro escola de triatlo de viseu
Benjamim B 
Masculino 14:18 +02:58 05:07

6 8138 Maria Beatriz Capela 
Gonçalves individual

Benjamim B 
Feminino 14:34 +03:14 05:12

7 8134 Gustavo Campos #carvalhidoreina
Benjamim B 
Masculino 16:00 +04:39 05:43

8 8135 Martim Caralinda freedom outdoor team
Benjamim B 
Masculino 18:36 +07:16 06:39

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,6ºC 88%13:15

End 23,7ºC 69%13:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:50

BENJAMINS B - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,8 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 22,6ºC 88%13:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 23,7ºC 69%13:41

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Benjamim B Feminino
1 8138 Maria Beatriz Capela Gonçalves Individual Benjamim B Feminino 14:34 +03:14 05:12

Benjamim B Masculino
1 8133 Benjamim de Vasconcelos Individual Benjamim B Masculino 11:20 04:03

2 8141 Leonardo Silva Individual Benjamim B Masculino 11:31 +00:11 04:07

3 8137 Lucas Augusto Soares Martins Sporting clube de Espinho Benjamim B Masculino 11:42 +00:21 04:11

4 8132 Leonardo Pereira Escola de Triatlo de Viseu Benjamim B Masculino 13:06 +01:46 04:41

5 8136 Xavier Ribeiro Escola de Triatlo de Viseu Benjamim B Masculino 14:18 +02:58 05:07

6 8134 Gustavo Campos #CarvalhidoReina Benjamim B Masculino 16:00 +04:39 05:43

7 8135 Martim Caralinda Freedom Outdoor TEAM Benjamim B Masculino 18:36 +07:16 06:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:50

Benjamins B

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,8 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8144 Hugo Ramalho individual Infantil Masculino 12:14 03:18

2 8146 Margarida de Vasconcelos individual Infantil Feminino 13:20 +01:06 03:36

3 8149 Filipe Pinto individual Infantil Masculino 13:22 +01:07 03:37

4 8148 Martim Nogueira escola de triatlo de viseu Infantil Masculino 14:09 +01:54 03:50

5 8142 Ana Carolina Valente Neves powermasters Infantil Feminino 14:27 +02:12 03:54

6 8143 Maria Rebelo escola de triatlo de viseu Infantil Feminino 14:50 +02:35 04:01

7 8145 Helena de Vasconcelos individual Infantil Feminino 16:32 +04:18 04:28

8 8147 Leonor Gonçalves individual Infantil Feminino 18:32 +06:17 05:01

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,6ºC 69%13:30

End 23,7ºC 69%14:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:51

INFANTIL - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

3,7 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 22,6ºC 69%13:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 23,7ºC 69%14:01

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Infantil Feminino
1 8146 Margarida de Vasconcelos Individual Infantil Feminino 13:20 +01:06 03:36

2 8142 Ana Carolina Valente Neves PowerMasters Infantil Feminino 14:27 +02:12 03:54

3 8143 Maria Rebelo Escola de Triatlo de Viseu Infantil Feminino 14:50 +02:35 04:01

4 8145 Helena de Vasconcelos Individual Infantil Feminino 16:32 +04:18 04:28

5 8147 Leonor Gonçalves Individual Infantil Feminino 18:32 +06:17 05:01

Infantil Masculino
1 8144 Hugo Ramalho Individual Infantil Masculino 12:14 03:18

2 8149 Filipe Pinto Individual Infantil Masculino 13:22 +01:07 03:37

3 8148 Martim Nogueira Escola de Triatlo de Viseu Infantil Masculino 14:09 +01:54 03:50

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:51

Infantil

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

3,7 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 53 Filipe José Martins Baptista sporting clube de espinho Senior Masculino 38:28 02:54

2 99 Pedro Bastos vcbike Senior Masculino 39:32 +01:03 02:58

3 6336 João Silva individual Veterano M40 39:56 +01:27 03:00

4 6344 Miguel Martins individual Veterano M40 40:22 +01:53 03:02

5 5 Ricardo Santos sporting de espinho triatlo Senior Masculino 40:34 +02:06 03:03

6 5886 Avelino Sá novabicineves/jufacc Senior Masculino 40:42 +02:13 03:04

7 5046 Germano Cardoso vcbike Senior Masculino 41:48 +03:19 03:09

8 5304 Vitor Rito running espinho Senior Masculino 42:31 +04:02 03:12

9 6312 Sérgio Miguel de Oliveira 
Correia

feira viva Senior Masculino 42:37 +04:09 03:12

10 6342 Oscar Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 42:45 +04:17 03:13

11 6301 Luís Miguel M. Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 42:51 +04:22 03:13

12 6313 Hugo Gomes clube de triatlo de viseu Senior Masculino 42:52 +04:24 03:13

13 8112 Paulo Jorge Conceição 
Oliveira Ribeiro

individual Veterano M50 43:09 +04:40 03:15

14 32 João Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 43:33 +05:04 03:17

15 6363 Francisco Martins individual Veterano M40 43:45 +05:16 03:17

16 6240 Rui Paulo Oliveira Martins sporting clube de espinho Senior Masculino 43:51 +05:23 03:18

17 5280 Pedro Daniel Martins Pereira individual Senior Masculino 43:53 +05:25 03:18

18 6334 Carlos Manuel Bastos Pereira 
Valente

individual Veterano M40 44:05 +05:36 03:19

19 5701 Fabien Nicolas individual Senior Masculino 44:37 +06:08 03:21

20 5019 Bruno Vidinha individual Senior Masculino 44:52 +06:23 03:22

21 30 Rúben Almeida individual Senior Masculino 44:52 +06:23 03:22

22 6326 Rui Miguel Gonçalves Nunes individual Veterano M40 45:09 +06:41 03:24

23 100 Hugo Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 45:39 +07:11 03:26

24 6330 Nuno Filipe Reis Pereira 
Ribeiro

individual Veterano M40 45:48 +07:19 03:27

25 6394 João Miguel Pereira individual Senior Masculino 46:03 +07:35 03:28

26 6368 Filipe Almeida aej-associação estamos juntos Veterano M40 46:06 +07:37 03:28

27 5233 André Silva Rocha individual Senior Masculino 46:08 +07:39 03:28

28 51 Joao Pedro Catita individual Senior Masculino 46:25 +07:56 03:29

29 8109 José Silva acrribeira ovar Veterano M50 46:36 +08:07 03:30

30 6359 Célio Pereira individual Veterano M40 46:44 +08:15 03:31

31 6267 Nelson Pires lusitanos Senior Masculino 46:51 +08:22 03:31

32 6108 Pedro Rocha aej-associação estamos juntos Senior Masculino 46:59 +08:30 03:32

33 6390 Orlando Valente convencidos.com - restaurante o lago Veterano M40 47:03 +08:34 03:32

34 10 João Pedro Barge Oliveira 
Amaro

individual Senior Masculino 47:11 +08:42 03:33

35 6261 Pedro Aguiar individual Senior Masculino 47:18 +08:49 03:33

36 87 Madjer Marques Parz individual Senior Masculino 47:23 +08:55 03:34

37 6372 RICHARD NOGUEIRA trail running clube btt sanguedo Veterano M40 47:40 +09:11 03:35

38 6021 António Rocha feira viva Veterano M40 47:40 +09:11 03:35

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 78%15:20

End 23,8ºC 78%16:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

SUPER SPRINT - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

39 72 Alexandra Sofia Monteiro formação tartaruga Senior Feminino 47:55 +09:26 03:36

40 76 Carlos Rafael Valente Monteiro individual Senior Masculino 47:57 +09:28 03:36

41 6258 Miguel Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 48:03 +09:34 03:37

42 96 Miguel Rocha individual Senior Masculino 48:07 +09:39 03:37

43 8110 Manel Sousa Cardoso individual Veterano M50 48:10 +09:41 03:37

44 6386 David Almeida individual Veterano M40 48:18 +09:49 03:38

45 5241 Mario Baptista individual Senior Masculino 48:23 +09:55 03:38

46 5331 Tiago Sousa individual Senior Masculino 48:36 +10:08 03:39

47 98 Luis almeida individual Senior Masculino 48:40 +10:11 03:40

48 6360 Pedro Gonçalves individual Veterano M40 48:45 +10:16 03:40

49 5025 Marco Couto individual Senior Masculino 48:49 +10:21 03:40

50 6156 Lendl Ferreira werunteam Senior Masculino 48:57 +10:28 03:41

51 6388 Paulo Oliveira. individual Veterano M40 49:00 +10:31 03:41

52 6043 Sérgio Manuel Morgado Neves powermasters Senior Masculino 49:01 +10:32 03:41

53 6045 Miguel Pinto vcbike Senior Masculino 49:15 +10:47 03:42

54 6176 Bruno Martins acrribeira ovar Senior Masculino 49:29 +11:00 03:43

55 21 Ricardo Correia main bruços Senior Masculino 49:35 +11:06 03:44

56 6055 Gil campos individual Senior Masculino 49:37 +11:08 03:44

57 5705 Tiago Valente Costa individual Senior Masculino 49:42 +11:13 03:44

58 57 João Filipe Lopes Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 49:45 +11:16 03:44

59 8105 Paulo Jorge Batista da Silva individual Veterano M50 49:45 +11:16 03:44

60 6338 Ricardo Monteiro werunteam Veterano M40 49:45 +11:16 03:44

61 12 Mariana Baptista individual Senior Feminino 49:47 +11:19 03:45

62 6366 Vitor Nogueira individual Veterano M40 49:59 +11:30 03:46

63 8117 Carlos Leite acrribeira ovar Veterano M50 50:04 +11:36 03:46

64 6395 Carlos Manuel Lapa Ferreira individual Veterano M50 50:07 +11:39 03:46

65 6078 Silvio Silva individual Senior Masculino 50:26 +11:57 03:48

66 64 Micael Domingues individual Senior Masculino 50:35 +12:06 03:48

67 86 Filipe Silva Lopes individual Senior Masculino 50:36 +12:08 03:48

68 6399 MATILDE BAPTISTA individual Veterana F50 50:45 +12:16 03:49

69 52 Gonçalo Daniel Duarte Cruz individual Senior Masculino 50:49 +12:21 03:49

70 49 Jorge Castro individual Senior Masculino 50:50 +12:21 03:49

71 6354 Pedro Oliveira feira viva Veterano M40 50:51 +12:22 03:49

72 6022 André Santos Almeida individual Senior Masculino 50:59 +12:31 03:50

73 63 João Pedro Lourenco individual Senior Masculino 51:06 +12:37 03:51

74 6347 Ângelo Miguel Neves 
Fernandes

individual Veterano M40 51:13 +12:45 03:51

75 97 João Inácio individual Senior Masculino 51:20 +12:51 03:52

76 6371 Rogério Santos sporting de espinho triatlo Veterano M40 51:27 +12:58 03:52

77 6356 Mariana do Couto Marques de 
Almeida

individual Veterana F40 51:32 +13:04 03:53

78 5912 André Fraga locomotiva de paranhos Senior Masculino 51:38 +13:10 03:53

79 6381 Rui Ferreira individual Veterano M40 51:41 +13:12 03:53

80 6006 Márcia Silva feira viva Senior Feminino 51:42 +13:14 03:53

81 78 Miguel Gonzalez Santos individual Senior Masculino 52:02 +13:33 03:55

82 8111 JOSE Lino Ferreira MOURA individual Veterano M50 52:07 +13:39 03:55

83 5720 Rui alves individual Senior Masculino 52:09 +13:40 03:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

SUPER SPRINT - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

84 5953 Daniela Patrícia Santiago 
Soares

individual Senior Feminino 52:15 +13:46 03:56

85 6398 Joaquim Manuel Lopes Simões individual Veterano M50 52:15 +13:46 03:56

86 6389 João Carvalho aej-associação estamos juntos Veterano M40 52:15 +13:46 03:56

87 6228 André Filipe Miranda Rocha grupo desportivo dos outeiros Senior Masculino 52:20 +13:51 03:56

88 6369 Manuel Petiz individual Veterano M40 52:24 +13:55 03:56

89 25 Jorge Miguel Alves Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 52:26 +13:58 03:57

90 8115 CARLOS RIPOLINS ripolins grijó a correr Veterano M50 52:31 +14:02 03:57

91 6375 paulo Seabra individual Veterano M40 52:32 +14:03 03:57

92 6397 Paulo Sérgio Pais individual Veterano M50 52:34 +14:05 03:57

93 6391 Mario Leandro individual Veterano M40 52:57 +14:28 03:59

94 6377 Miguel Guimarães individual Veterano M40 53:15 +14:46 04:00

95 56 Ivo Duarte Gonçalves pais individual Senior Masculino 53:38 +15:10 04:02

96 5952 Nuno Jorge individual Senior Masculino 53:42 +15:13 04:02

97 5327 Luís Oliveira sol - scuderia olivetree lime Senior Masculino 53:42 +15:13 04:02

98 59 Ana Rita Sousa Santos individual Senior Feminino 53:42 +15:13 04:02

99 6376 Carla Rosa individual Veterana F40 53:44 +15:15 04:02

100 6393 Paulo Jorge de Sousa Matos individual Veterano M40 53:56 +15:27 04:03

101 6362 Manuel José Teixeira Pereira elite do atletismo nortenho Veterano M40 54:02 +15:33 04:04

102 18 Vítor Santos individual Senior Masculino 54:03 +15:34 04:04

103 83 Filipe Barbosa nocturnos de paredes Senior Masculino 54:03 +15:35 04:04

104 6308 Paulo Reis aej-associação estamos juntos Senior Masculino 54:14 +15:45 04:05

105 95 João Lima sol - scuderia olivetree lime Senior Masculino 54:26 +15:57 04:06

106 6063 Vânia Costa feira viva Senior Feminino 54:34 +16:05 04:06

107 6365 Gustavo Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 54:37 +16:09 04:06

108 6351 LUIS COSTA ripolins grijó a correr Veterano M40 54:58 +16:30 04:08

109 20 Gonçalo José Lopes Praça individual Senior Masculino 55:00 +16:31 04:08

110 2 Maria Santos sporting de espinho triatlo Senior Feminino 55:14 +16:45 04:09

111 4 Guilherme Oliveira Coelho individual Senior Masculino 55:28 +16:59 04:10

112 8197 Fernando Silva individual Veterano M40 55:34 +17:05 04:11

113 6327 Carlos Manuel Rodrigues de 
Almeida

individual Veterano M40 55:37 +17:08 04:11

114 60 Ana Catarina Pandeirada 
Pinho

individual Senior Feminino 55:45 +17:16 04:12

115 6259 Paulo Rocha vcbike Senior Masculino 56:00 +17:32 04:13

116 8114 Luís Lima aej-associação estamos juntos Veterano M50 56:20 +17:51 04:14

117 6350 Miguel Caralinda freedom outdoor team Veterano M40 56:24 +17:55 04:14

118 6370 Pedro Grazina individual Veterano M40 56:48 +18:19 04:16

119 6373 Rui Castro formação tartaruga Veterano M40 56:49 +18:20 04:16

120 77 José João Flor da Silva 
Guimarães Fernandes game of thrusters Senior Masculino 56:55 +18:26 04:17

121 6387 Nuno Sousa Pereira individual Veterano M40 56:57 +18:29 04:17

122 29 CÁTIA BAPTISTA individual Senior Feminino 57:15 +18:47 04:18

123 6357 Filipe Alves dos Santos individual Veterano M40 57:22 +18:53 04:19

124 6382 António Topa individual Veterano M40 58:00 +19:32 04:22

125 71 Mafalda Pinto Oliveira feira viva Senior Feminino 58:13 +19:44 04:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

SUPER SPRINT - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

126 6378 ANDRE RODRIGUES DA 
SILVA

bragal Veterano M40 58:17 +19:49 04:23

127 5998 Pedro Gomes formação tartaruga Senior Masculino 58:24 +19:56 04:24

128 42 cristiano silva individual Senior Masculino 58:27 +19:58 04:24

129 9 Lúcia Soares individual Senior Feminino 58:30 +20:01 04:24

130 28 Fábio Júnio Soares Almeida cambra power team Senior Masculino 58:40 +20:12 04:25

131 6349 Mariana Resende individual Veterana F40 58:55 +20:26 04:26

132 6309 João Leite individual Senior Masculino 59:05 +20:36 04:27

133 8116 ZÉ SPIRIT individual Veterano M50 59:08 +20:39 04:27

134 5109 Patrícia Marques individual Senior Feminino 59:09 +20:40 04:27

135 6325 José Pedro Martins Brito da 
Silva

individual Veterano M40 59:14 +20:45 04:27

136 6392 Américo Manuel Graça Gomes clube atletismo lamas Veterano M40 59:28 +20:59 04:28

137 6083 Mafalda Resende individual Senior Feminino 59:31 +21:03 04:29

138 6332 Ricardo Barbosa individual Veterano M40 01:00:11 +21:43 04:32

139 6339 Carlos Manta formação tartaruga Veterano M40 01:00:20 +21:51 04:32

140 6237 Margarida Machado formação tartaruga Senior Feminino 01:00:26 +21:57 04:33

141 6364 Ricardo Miguel Reis Carvalho individual Veterano M40 01:00:33 +22:05 04:33

142 75 Patrícia Pinto individual Senior Feminino 01:00:40 +22:11 04:34

143 84 Pedro Nuno Amorim 
Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 01:00:52 +22:24 04:35

144 3 Filipe Torres Sampaio Batista 
da Silva

individual Senior Masculino 01:01:07 +22:38 04:36

145 6337 Quintino Almeida Cunha elite do atletismo nortenho Veterano M40 01:01:20 +22:51 04:37

146 5721 Ana Oliveira torpedo & arrastadeira Senior Feminino 01:01:35 +23:06 04:38

147 6328 Nuno Miguel da Silva Lopes individual Veterano M40 01:01:40 +23:11 04:38

148 40 Gonçalo individual Senior Masculino 01:02:01 +23:33 04:40

149 6352 Joaquim Carneiro vcbike Veterano M40 01:02:10 +23:41 04:41

150 5731 André Cardoso Guimarães individual Senior Masculino 01:02:26 +23:57 04:42

151 8199 Tiago Filipe Silva Lopes individual Senior Masculino 01:02:52 +24:24 04:44

152 17 Gonçalo Camelo Pereira invictus Senior Masculino 01:02:54 +24:25 04:44

153 24 José Carlos Garrido Pereira invictus Senior Masculino 01:02:54 +24:25 04:44

154 6304 Marco Aurélio Soares da Costa feira viva Senior Masculino 01:03:08 +24:40 04:45

155 6367 João Pedro Valente Serdoura 
Santos

individual Veterano M40 01:04:17 +25:49 04:50

156 5334 Pedro Nuno Cabral Coelho 
Ribeiro

individual Senior Masculino 01:04:27 +25:58 04:51

157 6310 Isabel Carolina Moreira 
Valente Neves

powermasters Senior Feminino 01:04:36 +26:07 04:51

158 48 Adriana Magueta main bruços Senior Feminino 01:04:48 +26:19 04:52

159 34 Luisa Madail Pimentel individual Senior Feminino 01:05:23 +26:54 04:55

160 80 Patrícia Ribeiro formação tartaruga Senior Feminino 01:06:32 +28:04 05:00

161 69 Tania Silva Santos game of thrusters Senior Feminino 01:07:55 +29:26 05:06

162 88 Rita Oliveira game of thrusters Senior Feminino 01:07:55 +29:26 05:06

163 5302 MARINHA BAPTISTA juventude atlética mozelense Veterana F50 01:10:03 +31:35 05:16

164 61 Filipa Ribeiro Rebelo individual Senior Feminino 01:10:07 +31:39 05:16

165 6303 Hélio José Martins Pereira individual Senior Masculino 01:10:49 +32:20 05:19

166 5246 Daniel António Ferraz Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 01:12:06 +33:37 05:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

SUPER SPRINT - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

167 6380 Cristina Azevedo individual Veterana F40 01:12:24 +33:55 05:27

168 6343 Andreia Bastos Marques Pinto feira viva Veterana F40 01:14:46 +36:18 05:37

169 8102 Adriano Oliveira individual Veterano M50 01:15:00 +36:31 05:38

170 8100 ISABEL ARAÚJO individual Veterana F50 01:28:10 +49:41 06:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

SUPER SPRINT - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019
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13,3 KM
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Start 23,8ºC 78%15:20

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 23,8ºC 78%16:58

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 72 Alexandra Sofia Monteiro Formação Tartaruga Senior Feminino 47:55 +09:26 03:36

2 12 Mariana Baptista Individual Senior Feminino 49:47 +11:19 03:45

3 6006 Márcia Silva Feira Viva Senior Feminino 51:42 +13:14 03:53

4 5953 Daniela Patrícia Santiago Soares Individual Senior Feminino 52:15 +13:46 03:56

5 59 Ana Rita Sousa Santos Individual Senior Feminino 53:42 +15:13 04:02

6 6063 Vânia Costa Feira Viva Senior Feminino 54:34 +16:05 04:06

7 2 Maria Santos Sporting de Espinho Triatlo Senior Feminino 55:14 +16:45 04:09

8 60 Ana Catarina Pandeirada Pinho Individual Senior Feminino 55:45 +17:16 04:12

9 29 CÁTIA BAPTISTA Individual Senior Feminino 57:15 +18:47 04:18

10 71 Mafalda Pinto Oliveira Feira Viva Senior Feminino 58:13 +19:44 04:23

11 9 Lúcia Soares Individual Senior Feminino 58:30 +20:01 04:24

12 5109 Patrícia Marques Individual Senior Feminino 59:09 +20:40 04:27

13 6083 Mafalda Resende Individual Senior Feminino 59:31 +21:03 04:29

14 6237 Margarida Machado Formação Tartaruga Senior Feminino 01:00:26 +21:57 04:33

15 75 Patrícia Pinto Individual Senior Feminino 01:00:40 +22:11 04:34

16 5721 Ana Oliveira Torpedo & Arrastadeira Senior Feminino 01:01:35 +23:06 04:38

17 6310 Isabel Carolina Moreira Valente Neves PowerMasters Senior Feminino 01:04:36 +26:07 04:51

18 48 Adriana Magueta Main Bruços Senior Feminino 01:04:48 +26:19 04:52

19 34 Luisa Madail Pimentel Individual Senior Feminino 01:05:23 +26:54 04:55

20 80 Patrícia Ribeiro Formação Tartaruga Senior Feminino 01:06:32 +28:04 05:00

21 69 Tania Silva Santos Game of thrusters Senior Feminino 01:07:55 +29:26 05:06

22 88 Rita Oliveira Game of thrusters Senior Feminino 01:07:55 +29:26 05:06

23 61 Filipa Ribeiro Rebelo Individual Senior Feminino 01:10:07 +31:39 05:16

Senior Masculino
1 53 Filipe José Martins Baptista SPORTING CLUBE DE ESPINHO Senior Masculino 38:28 02:54

2 99 Pedro Bastos VCBIKE Senior Masculino 39:32 +01:03 02:58

3 5 Ricardo Santos Sporting de Espinho Triatlo Senior Masculino 40:34 +02:06 03:03

4 5886 Avelino Sá Novabicineves/jufacc Senior Masculino 40:42 +02:13 03:04

5 5046 Germano Cardoso VCBIKE Senior Masculino 41:48 +03:19 03:09

6 5304 Vitor Rito Running Espinho Senior Masculino 42:31 +04:02 03:12

7 6312 Sérgio Miguel de Oliveira Correia Feira Viva Senior Masculino 42:37 +04:09 03:12

8 6301 Luís Miguel M. Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 42:51 +04:22 03:13

9 6313 Hugo Gomes Clube de Triatlo de Viseu Senior Masculino 42:52 +04:24 03:13

10 32 João Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 43:33 +05:04 03:17

11 6240 Rui Paulo Oliveira Martins SPORTING CLUBE DE ESPINHO Senior Masculino 43:51 +05:23 03:18

12 5280 Pedro Daniel Martins Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 43:53 +05:25 03:18

13 5701 Fabien Nicolas Individual Senior Masculino 44:37 +06:08 03:21

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

Super Sprint

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
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14 5019 Bruno Vidinha Individual Senior Masculino 44:52 +06:23 03:22

15 30 Rúben Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 44:52 +06:23 03:22

16 100 Hugo Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 45:39 +07:11 03:26

17 6394 João Miguel Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 46:03 +07:35 03:28

18 5233 André Silva Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 46:08 +07:39 03:28

19 51 Joao Pedro Catita Individual Senior Masculino 46:25 +07:56 03:29

20 6267 Nelson Pires Lusitanos Senior Masculino 46:51 +08:22 03:31

21 6108 Pedro Rocha AEJ-Associação Estamos Juntos Senior Masculino 46:59 +08:30 03:32

22 10 João Pedro Barge Oliveira Amaro Individual Senior Masculino 47:11 +08:42 03:33

23 6261 Pedro Aguiar Individual Senior Masculino 47:18 +08:49 03:33

24 87 Madjer Marques Parz Individual Senior Masculino 47:23 +08:55 03:34

25 76 Carlos Rafael Valente Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 47:57 +09:28 03:36

26 6258 Miguel Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 48:03 +09:34 03:37

27 96 Miguel Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 48:07 +09:39 03:37

28 5241 Mario Baptista Individual Senior Masculino 48:23 +09:55 03:38

29 5331 Tiago Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 48:36 +10:08 03:39

30 98 Luis almeida Individual Senior Masculino 48:40 +10:11 03:40

31 5025 Marco Couto Individual Senior Masculino 48:49 +10:21 03:40

32 6156 Lendl Ferreira Werunteam Senior Masculino 48:57 +10:28 03:41

33 6043 Sérgio Manuel Morgado Neves PowerMasters Senior Masculino 49:01 +10:32 03:41

34 6045 Miguel Pinto VCBIKE Senior Masculino 49:15 +10:47 03:42

35 6176 Bruno Martins ACRRibeira Ovar Senior Masculino 49:29 +11:00 03:43

36 21 Ricardo Correia Main Bruços Senior Masculino 49:35 +11:06 03:44

37 6055 Gil campos Individual Senior Masculino 49:37 +11:08 03:44

38 5705 Tiago Valente Costa Individual Senior Masculino 49:42 +11:13 03:44

39 57 João Filipe Lopes Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 49:45 +11:16 03:44

40 6078 Silvio Silva Individual Senior Masculino 50:26 +11:57 03:48

41 64 Micael Domingues Individual Senior Masculino 50:35 +12:06 03:48

42 86 Filipe Silva Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 50:36 +12:08 03:48

43 52 Gonçalo Daniel Duarte Cruz Individual Senior Masculino 50:49 +12:21 03:49

44 49 Jorge Castro Individual Senior Masculino 50:50 +12:21 03:49

45 6022 André Santos Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 50:59 +12:31 03:50

46 63 João Pedro Lourenco Individual Senior Masculino 51:06 +12:37 03:51

47 97 João Inácio Individual Senior Masculino 51:20 +12:51 03:52

48 5912 André Fraga Locomotiva de Paranhos Senior Masculino 51:38 +13:10 03:53

49 78 Miguel Gonzalez Santos Individual Senior Masculino 52:02 +13:33 03:55

50 5720 Rui alves Individual Senior Masculino 52:09 +13:40 03:55

51 6228 André Filipe Miranda Rocha Grupo Desportivo dos Outeiros Senior Masculino 52:20 +13:51 03:56

52 25 Jorge Miguel Alves Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 52:26 +13:58 03:57

53 56 Ivo Duarte Gonçalves pais Individual Senior Masculino 53:38 +15:10 04:02

54 5952 Nuno Jorge Individual Senior Masculino 53:42 +15:13 04:02

55 5327 Luís Oliveira SOL - Scuderia Olivetree Lime Senior Masculino 53:42 +15:13 04:02

56 18 Vítor Santos Individual Senior Masculino 54:03 +15:34 04:04

57 83 Filipe Barbosa Nocturnos de Paredes Senior Masculino 54:03 +15:35 04:04

58 6308 Paulo Reis AEJ-Associação Estamos Juntos Senior Masculino 54:14 +15:45 04:05

59 95 João Lima SOL - Scuderia Olivetree Lime Senior Masculino 54:26 +15:57 04:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

Super Sprint

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
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60 20 Gonçalo José Lopes Praça Individual Senior Masculino 55:00 +16:31 04:08

61 4 Guilherme Oliveira Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 55:28 +16:59 04:10

62 6259 Paulo Rocha VCBIKE Senior Masculino 56:00 +17:32 04:13

63 77 José João Flor da Silva Guimarães 
Fernandes Game of thrusters Senior Masculino 56:55 +18:26 04:17

64 5998 Pedro Gomes Formação Tartaruga Senior Masculino 58:24 +19:56 04:24

65 42 cristiano silva Individual Senior Masculino 58:27 +19:58 04:24

66 28 Fábio Júnio Soares Almeida Cambra Power Team Senior Masculino 58:40 +20:12 04:25

67 6309 João Leite Individual Senior Masculino 59:05 +20:36 04:27

68 84 Pedro Nuno Amorim Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:52 +22:24 04:35

69 3 Filipe Torres Sampaio Batista da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:07 +22:38 04:36

70 40 Gonçalo Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:01 +23:33 04:40

71 5731 André Cardoso Guimarães Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:26 +23:57 04:42

72 8199 Tiago Filipe Silva Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:52 +24:24 04:44

73 17 Gonçalo Camelo Pereira Invictus Senior Masculino 01:02:54 +24:25 04:44

74 24 José Carlos Garrido Pereira Invictus Senior Masculino 01:02:54 +24:25 04:44

75 6304 Marco Aurélio Soares da Costa Feira Viva Senior Masculino 01:03:08 +24:40 04:45

76 5334 Pedro Nuno Cabral Coelho Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:27 +25:58 04:51

77 6303 Hélio José Martins Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:49 +32:20 05:19

78 5246 Daniel António Ferraz Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:06 +33:37 05:25

Veterana F40
1 6356 Mariana do Couto Marques de Almeida Individual Veterana F40 51:32 +13:04 03:53

2 6376 Carla Rosa Individual Veterana F40 53:44 +15:15 04:02

3 6349 Mariana Resende Individual Veterana F40 58:55 +20:26 04:26

4 6380 Cristina Azevedo Individual Veterana F40 01:12:24 +33:55 05:27

5 6343 Andreia Bastos Marques Pinto Feira Viva Veterana F40 01:14:46 +36:18 05:37

Veterana F50
1 6399 MATILDE BAPTISTA Individual Veterana F50 50:45 +12:16 03:49

2 5302 MARINHA BAPTISTA Juventude Atlética Mozelense Veterana F50 01:10:03 +31:35 05:16

3 8100 ISABEL ARAÚJO Individual Veterana F50 01:28:10 +49:41 06:38

Veterano M40
1 6336 João Silva Individual Veterano M40 39:56 +01:27 03:00

2 6344 Miguel Martins Individual Veterano M40 40:22 +01:53 03:02

3 6342 Oscar Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 42:45 +04:17 03:13

4 6363 Francisco Martins Individual Veterano M40 43:45 +05:16 03:17

5 6334 Carlos Manuel Bastos Pereira Valente Individual Veterano M40 44:05 +05:36 03:19

6 6326 Rui Miguel Gonçalves Nunes Individual Veterano M40 45:09 +06:41 03:24

7 6330 Nuno Filipe Reis Pereira Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 45:48 +07:19 03:27

8 6368 Filipe Almeida AEJ-Associação Estamos Juntos Veterano M40 46:06 +07:37 03:28

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

Super Sprint

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
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9 6359 Célio Pereira Individual Veterano M40 46:44 +08:15 03:31

10 6390 Orlando Valente Convencidos.com - Restaurante O 
Lago

Veterano M40 47:03 +08:34 03:32

11 6372 RICHARD NOGUEIRA TRAIL RUNNING CLUBE BTT 
SANGUEDO

Veterano M40 47:40 +09:11 03:35

12 6021 António Rocha Feira Viva Veterano M40 47:40 +09:11 03:35

13 6386 David Almeida Individual Veterano M40 48:18 +09:49 03:38

14 6360 Pedro Gonçalves Individual Veterano M40 48:45 +10:16 03:40

15 6388 Paulo Oliveira. Individual Veterano M40 49:00 +10:31 03:41

16 6338 Ricardo Monteiro Werunteam Veterano M40 49:45 +11:16 03:44

17 6366 Vitor Nogueira Individual Veterano M40 49:59 +11:30 03:46

18 6354 Pedro Oliveira Feira Viva Veterano M40 50:51 +12:22 03:49

19 6347 Ângelo Miguel Neves Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 51:13 +12:45 03:51

20 6371 Rogério Santos Sporting de Espinho Triatlo Veterano M40 51:27 +12:58 03:52

21 6381 Rui Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 51:41 +13:12 03:53

22 6389 João Carvalho AEJ-Associação Estamos Juntos Veterano M40 52:15 +13:46 03:56

23 6369 Manuel Petiz Individual Veterano M40 52:24 +13:55 03:56

24 6375 paulo Seabra Individual Veterano M40 52:32 +14:03 03:57

25 6391 Mario Leandro Individual Veterano M40 52:57 +14:28 03:59

26 6377 Miguel Guimarães Individual Veterano M40 53:15 +14:46 04:00

27 6393 Paulo Jorge de Sousa Matos Individual Veterano M40 53:56 +15:27 04:03

28 6362 Manuel José Teixeira Pereira Elite do Atletismo Nortenho Veterano M40 54:02 +15:33 04:04

29 6365 Gustavo Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 54:37 +16:09 04:06

30 6351 LUIS COSTA RIPOLINS GRIJÓ A CORRER Veterano M40 54:58 +16:30 04:08

31 8197 Fernando Silva Individual Veterano M40 55:34 +17:05 04:11

32 6327 Carlos Manuel Rodrigues de Almeida Individual Veterano M40 55:37 +17:08 04:11

33 6350 Miguel Caralinda Freedom Outdoor TEAM Veterano M40 56:24 +17:55 04:14

34 6370 Pedro Grazina Individual Veterano M40 56:48 +18:19 04:16

35 6373 Rui Castro Formação Tartaruga Veterano M40 56:49 +18:20 04:16

36 6387 Nuno Sousa Pereira Individual Veterano M40 56:57 +18:29 04:17

37 6357 Filipe Alves dos Santos Individual Veterano M40 57:22 +18:53 04:19

38 6382 António Topa Individual Veterano M40 58:00 +19:32 04:22

39 6378 ANDRE RODRIGUES DA SILVA BRAGAL Veterano M40 58:17 +19:49 04:23

40 6325 José Pedro Martins Brito da Silva Individual Veterano M40 59:14 +20:45 04:27

41 6392 Américo Manuel Graça Gomes Clube Atletismo Lamas Veterano M40 59:28 +20:59 04:28

42 6332 Ricardo Barbosa Individual Veterano M40 01:00:11 +21:43 04:32

43 6339 Carlos Manta Formação Tartaruga Veterano M40 01:00:20 +21:51 04:32

44 6364 Ricardo Miguel Reis Carvalho Individual Veterano M40 01:00:33 +22:05 04:33

45 6337 Quintino Almeida Cunha Elite do Atletismo Nortenho Veterano M40 01:01:20 +22:51 04:37

46 6328 Nuno Miguel da Silva Lopes Individual Veterano M40 01:01:40 +23:11 04:38

47 6352 Joaquim Carneiro VCBIKE Veterano M40 01:02:10 +23:41 04:41

48 6367 João Pedro Valente Serdoura Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:04:17 +25:49 04:50

Veterano M50
1 8112 Paulo Jorge Conceição Oliveira Ribeiro Individual Veterano M50 43:09 +04:40 03:15

2 8109 José Silva ACRRibeira Ovar Veterano M50 46:36 +08:07 03:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21

Super Sprint

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT
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3 8110 Manel Sousa Cardoso Individual Veterano M50 48:10 +09:41 03:37

4 8105 Paulo Jorge Batista da Silva Individual Veterano M50 49:45 +11:16 03:44

5 8117 Carlos Leite ACRRibeira Ovar Veterano M50 50:04 +11:36 03:46

6 6395 Carlos Manuel Lapa Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 50:07 +11:39 03:46

7 8111 JOSE Lino Ferreira MOURA Individual Veterano M50 52:07 +13:39 03:55

8 6398 Joaquim Manuel Lopes Simões Individual Veterano M50 52:15 +13:46 03:56

9 8115 CARLOS RIPOLINS RIPOLINS GRIJÓ A CORRER Veterano M50 52:31 +14:02 03:57

10 6397 Paulo Sérgio Pais Individual Veterano M50 52:34 +14:05 03:57

11 8114 Luís Lima AEJ-Associação Estamos Juntos Veterano M50 56:20 +17:51 04:14

12 8116 ZÉ SPIRIT Individual Veterano M50 59:08 +20:39 04:27

13 8102 Adriano Oliveira Individual Veterano M50 01:15:00 +36:31 05:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 13-jul-2019 18:21
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8154 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.5 tomás santos / joão simões Senior Masculino 39:35 02:59

2 8150 Estafetas.Feira.Viva pedro magalhães / inês coelho Senior Masculino 42:15 +02:39 03:11

3 8152 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.2 raquel delgadinho / mariana martins Senior Feminino 47:01 +07:25 03:32

4 8160 Oiteameia hilario costa / maria costa Senior Masculino 48:26 +08:50 03:39

5 8153 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.3 jorge amorim / andré bastos Senior Masculino 49:12 +09:36 03:42

6 8156 Formação.Tartaruga francisco sequeira / artur rosa Senior Masculino 49:37 +10:01 03:44

7 8158 Maria.João.e.Tomás maria silva / tomás pinto Senior Feminino 50:16 +10:40 03:47

8 6396 Coxos ricardo teixeira / ana teixeira Senior Masculino 52:18 +12:42 03:56

9 8151 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.13 sofia borges / mariana silva Senior Feminino 01:09:26 +29:50 05:13

10 8155 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.6 luís sá / paulo jesus Senior Masculino 01:09:54 +30:18 05:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 78%15:00

End 23,8ºC 78%17:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:52

SUPER SPRINT DUPLAS - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8154 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.5 tomás santos / joão simões Senior Masculino 39:35 02:59

2 8150 Estafetas.Feira.Viva pedro magalhães / inês coelho Senior Masculino 42:15 +02:39 03:11

3 8152 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.2 raquel delgadinho / mariana martins Senior Feminino 47:01 +07:25 03:32

4 8153 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.3 jorge amorim / andré bastos Senior Masculino 49:12 +09:36 03:42

5 8156 Formação.Tartaruga francisco sequeira / artur rosa Senior Masculino 49:37 +10:01 03:44

6 8158 Maria.João.e.Tomás maria silva / tomás pinto Senior Feminino 50:16 +10:40 03:47

7 8151 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.13 sofia borges / mariana silva Senior Feminino 01:09:26 +29:50 05:13

8 8155 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.6 luís sá / paulo jesus Senior Masculino 01:09:54 +30:18 05:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 78%15:00

End 23,8ºC 78%17:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:57

SUPER SPRINT DUPLAS - NORMAL

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8160 Oiteameia hilario costa / maria costa Senior Masculino 48:26 03:39

2 6396 Coxos ricardo teixeira / ana teixeira Senior Masculino 52:18 +03:51 03:56

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 78%15:00

End 23,8ºC 78%17:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:57

SUPER SPRINT DUPLAS - FAMILIA

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8 BTT Brandoense - Estafetas 1 iris sa / fernando americo / americo sa Senior Masculino 42:43 03:13

2 8171 Freedom.Outdoor.TEAM miguel caralinda / carlos ribeiro / 
bernardo ferro Senior Masculino 43:35 +00:51 03:17

3 8166 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.14 maria reis / luís coelho / adriana reis Senior Feminino 44:11 +01:27 03:19

4 8170 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.9 andrea santos / carla cardoso / bruno 
santos Senior Feminino 44:30 +01:46 03:21

5 8162 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.10 francisco gouveia / pedro sousa / helena 
pinto Senior Masculino 44:34 +01:50 03:21

6 8104 BTT Brandoense - Estafetas 2 manuel silva / jose amorim / manuel 
ferreira Senior Masculino 47:06 +04:22 03:32

7 8173 MaNeRi ricardo gonçalves / nelson vieira / mario 
fragoso Senior Masculino 48:12 +05:28 03:37

8 8167 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.4 samuel duarte / samuel sabença / 
cármen lima Senior Masculino 50:10 +07:26 03:46

9 8163 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.11 bruno grilo / emanuel sousa / raquel 
monteiro Senior Masculino 51:12 +08:28 03:51

10 8175 Familia.Coelho.e.Silvas carlos silva / sónia coelho / tiago silva Senior Masculino 52:54 +10:10 03:59

11 8169 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.8 maria coelho / vânia alves / ana castro Senior Feminino 54:38 +11:54 04:06

12 8172 Game.of.Thrusters miguel país / inês dias / celso silva Senior Masculino 55:25 +12:41 04:10

13 8161 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.1 bruno grilo / josé santos / serafim rocha Senior Masculino 56:43 +13:59 04:16

14 8168 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.7 paula tino / pedro jerson / salomé tavares Senior Feminino 57:38 +14:54 04:20

15 8165 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.13 teresa teixeira / fátima pais / rubén 
linhares Senior Feminino 57:54 +15:10 04:21

16 8164 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.12 antónio alves / cristina pinto / humberto 
teixeira Senior Masculino 01:00:35 +17:51 04:33

17 8174 Tri.Mães ana ferreira / anabela duarte / liliana 
rodrigues Senior Feminino 01:06:24 +23:40 05:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 78%15:00

End 23,8ºC 78%16:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:53

SUPER SPRINT TRIPLAS - STAGE 1

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8 BTT Brandoense - Estafetas 1 iris sa / fernando americo / americo sa Senior Masculino 42:43 03:13

2 8171 Freedom.Outdoor.TEAM miguel caralinda / carlos ribeiro / 
bernardo ferro Senior Masculino 43:35 +00:51 03:17

3 8166 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.14 maria reis / luís coelho / adriana reis Senior Feminino 44:11 +01:27 03:19

4 8170 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.9 andrea santos / carla cardoso / bruno 
santos Senior Feminino 44:30 +01:46 03:21

5 8162 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.10 francisco gouveia / pedro sousa / helena 
pinto Senior Masculino 44:34 +01:50 03:21

6 8104 BTT Brandoense - Estafetas 2 manuel silva / jose amorim / manuel 
ferreira Senior Masculino 47:06 +04:22 03:32

7 8173 MaNeRi ricardo gonçalves / nelson vieira / mario 
fragoso Senior Masculino 48:12 +05:28 03:37

8 8167 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.4 samuel duarte / samuel sabença / 
cármen lima Senior Masculino 50:10 +07:26 03:46

9 8163 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.11 bruno grilo / emanuel sousa / raquel 
monteiro Senior Masculino 51:12 +08:28 03:51

10 8169 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.8 maria coelho / vânia alves / ana castro Senior Feminino 54:38 +11:54 04:06

11 8172 Game.of.Thrusters miguel país / inês dias / celso silva Senior Masculino 55:25 +12:41 04:10

12 8161 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.1 bruno grilo / josé santos / serafim rocha Senior Masculino 56:43 +13:59 04:16

13 8168 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.7 paula tino / pedro jerson / salomé tavares Senior Feminino 57:38 +14:54 04:20

14 8165 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.13 teresa teixeira / fátima pais / rubén 
linhares Senior Feminino 57:54 +15:10 04:21

15 8164 Feira.Viva.-.Estafetas.12 antónio alves / cristina pinto / humberto 
teixeira Senior Masculino 01:00:35 +17:51 04:33

16 8174 Tri.Mães ana ferreira / anabela duarte / liliana 
rodrigues Senior Feminino 01:06:24 +23:40 05:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 78%15:00

End 23,8ºC 78%16:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 17:58

SUPER SPRINT TRIPLAS - NORMAL

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8175 Familia.Coelho.e.Silvas carlos silva / sónia coelho / tiago silva Senior Masculino 52:54 03:59

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,8ºC 78%15:00

End 23,8ºC 78%16:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-jul-2019 18:00

SUPER SPRINT TRIPLAS - FAMILIA

Europarque Triathlon Experience 2019
Santa Maria da Feira, PT

13-julho-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

13,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


